Product
Overview
Rechargeable Lithium Battery Range
Rechargeable Button Cells (Li-Ion) CoinPower
TYPE DESIGNATION TYPE NO.
VOLTAGE
(V)
CAPACITY
(mAh)
DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
WEIGHT
(g)
A-Version
CP1654 A4X 63165 3.7 145 16.1 5.4 3.2
CP1454 A4X 63145 3.7 108 14.1 5.4 2.4
CP1254 A4X 63125 3.7 74 12.1 5.4 1.6
CP1254 A5X 63125 3.7 80* 12.1 5.4 1.8
CP1250 A4X 63121 3.7 62 12.1 5.0 1.6
CP1240 A4X 63124 3.7 50 12.1 4.0 1.3
CP1054 A5X 63105 3.7 49 10.1 5.4 2.4
CP9440 A4X 63094 3.7 29 9.4 4.0 0.8
C-Version
CP1054 C1 65105 3.85 48 10.1 5.4 1.2
F-Version
CP7840 F1 68074 3.3 12.2 7.8 4.0 0.5
Further types on request.
* Tentative values.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Rechargeable Batteries
VARTA Fully Custom
VARTA Fully Custom is a custom battery design service. It combines the
company’s cell and electronics knowledge and experience of designing
batteries for electronic applications for industrial, medical, robotics and
communications markets. VARTA Fully Custom offers a total project
management, end to end battery design solution from the initial specification
to product manufacture.
The design and development process includes
• Mechanical design
• Chemical architecture
• Electrical and electronic design
• Embedded vs. removable battery
• Certification and testing
VARTA Ready-to-use
Rechargeable Lithium-Polymer and Lithium-Ion / Standard Battery Packs
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE (VKB)
CAPACITY
(mAh)
HEIGHT
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
VOLTAGE
(V)
Li-Cylindrical Types
1 / LIC 18650-26 SKE PCM S WC 56653 201 012 2600 19.70 71.2 3.65
2S / LIC 18650-26 SKE PCM S WC 56653 502 012 2600 18.90 70.4 38.0 7.30
2P / LIC 18650-26 SKE PCM S WC 56653 502 013 5200 21.00 70.0 37.7 3.65
Li-Polymer / Li-Ion Pouch Types
1 / LPP 523450 S PCM W 56457 201 016 1000 5.30 52.0 34.5 3.70
2P / LPP 503562 S PCM WC 56456 302 012 2400 10.60 64.5 35.5 3.70
1 / LPP 503759 8HH PCM W 56427 201 022 1400 5.40 60.5 37.5 3.70
1 / LPP 443441 S PCM W 56455 201 012 660 4.35 41.5 34.0 3.70
1 / LPP 423566 BE PCM W 56437 201 012 1160 4.60 67.0 35.5 3.70
1 / LPP 503562 S PCM W 56456 201 012 1200 5.60 63.5 35.5 3.70
EasyPack Range
EasyPack S 56455 701 099 660 5.80 43.5 35.4 3.70